VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Iltem 36
Supreme Court

Item 36 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Pre-Trial, Trial, and Appellate Processes (32100)
Appellate Review (32101)

Other Court Costs And Allowances (Criminal Fund) (32104)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$14,367,332
$9,181,432

$5,185,900

$14,188,052

$179,280

$14,694,927
$9,409,027

$5,285,900

$14,515,647

$179,280
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