## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 36 Supreme Court

Item 36 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Pre-Trial, Trial, and Appellate Processes (32100)	\$14,367,332	\$14,694,927
Appellate Review (32101)	\$9,181,432	\$9,409,027
Other Court Costs And Allowances (Criminal Fund) (32104) Fund Sources:	\$5,185,900	\$5,285,900
General	\$14,188,052	\$14,515,647
Special	\$179,280	\$179,280